Report Date

Permit#
B13457
B13458
B13459
B13460
B13461
B13463
B13464
B13465
B13466
B13467
B13468
B13469
B13470
B13471
B13472
B13473
B13474
B13475
B13476
B13477
B13478
B13479
B13480
B13481

B13482

Date
11/01/13
11/01/13
11/04/13
11/04/13
11/04/13
11/04/13
11/04/13
11/04/13
11/04/13
11/05/13
11/06/13
11/06/13
11/07/13
11/08/13
11/08/13
11/08/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/13/13
11/14/13
11/15/13
11/18/13

11/18/13

12/02/13

Owner Name / Adddress
MORGAN PHILIP M & LINDA L
1413 GRAND OAK LA
HYATT MICHAEL J & CYNTHIA CROTHERS
202 CHANDLER DR
HOME PROPERTIES WATERVIEW LLC
2 WATERVIEW DR
KILLINGER MATTHEW M & DIANE P
1670 BOW TREE DR
RUMBLE ROGER C & DEBRA
1520 BRIAN DR
SYNTHES USA HQ INC
1310 GOSHEN PKWY
MAUN CHARLES S & FAVAZZA SHARI R
1726 CLOCKTOWER DR
BRENNAN JOHN R
1615 VALLEY DR
BRABSON DANIEL J & MELINDA C
1421 CLOVER LA
PARSONS 1336 LLC
1336 ENTERPRISE DR
SALVITTI, VINCENT & THOMAS G SECHRIST
5 HARRISON RD W
BEVILACQUA WAYNE T & LORETTA
829 JEFFERSON WAY
WOODWORTH RONALD R & DEBORAH ANN
1550 COLONIAL DR
NOLAN GERALD P & MAUREEN
1563 VASSAR CRT
NEAL, WILLIAM & ISABELLE A
521 BEAUMONT CIR
CONNER DANIEL R
601 VALLEY DR
HARTMAN STEVEN A & JAMIE L MCARDLE
1218 WATERFORD RD
HANKIN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
300 NEW KENT DR
HANKIN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
300 NEW KENT DR
HANKIN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
300 NEW KENT DR
HERSHEYS MILL HOMEOWNERS ASSOC
1389 EAST BOOT ROAD
DILZER LORRAINE ANN
230 CHATHAM WAY
YMCA OF THE BRANDYWINE VALLEY
605 AIRPORT RD
HOME PROPERTIES WATERVIEW LLC
2 WATERVIEW DR

FELLENSER NANCY DARLING ROBERT WILSON BU

Monthly Permit Log

PAGE 1
From 11/01/13 to 11/30/13
Description / Tax ID Value
Building: Building Addition 8,000
03H-0075.0000
Building: HVAC system 7,875
02P-0290.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 9,000
06G-0040.0000
Building: Finished Basement 15,600
04L-0091.0000
Building: Re-Roofing 8,600
04P-0044.0000
Building: Commercial Alteration 420,000
03 -0001.1700
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 30,000
04 -0429.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 5,998
06 -0397.0000
Building: Re-Roofing 20,065
03H-0001.0000
Demolition: Commercial 25,000
04 -0154.0000
Building: Residing 11,990
06 -1898.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 5,299
02 -0781.0000
Building: Re-Roofing 1,800
04 -0044.0000
Building: Residing 6,000
01 -0023.0500
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 5,272
04L-0060.0000
Building: HVAC system 5,300
06 -0257.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 12,000
01Q-0017.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 20,000
04 -0076.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 20,000
04 -0076.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 30,000
04 -0076.0000
Building: Commercial Alteration 6,550
02 -0025.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 10,385
02P-0318.0000
Building: Commercial Alarm System 3,771
03 -0001.0700
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 7,000
06G-0040.0000
Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 8,592
02P-0354.0000

266 CHATHAM WAY
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From 11/01/13 to 11/30/13

Description

B13483

B13484

B13485

B13486

B13487

B13489

B13490

B13491

B13492

G13001

R13286

R13287

R13288

R13289

R13290

R13291

R13292

R13293

R13294

R13295

R13296

R13297

R13298

R13299

R13300

11/18/13
11/18/13
11/18/13
11/19/13
11/19/13
11/22/13
11/25/13
11/25/13
11/25/13
11/04/13
11/01/13
11/05/13
11/05/13
11/06/13
11/07/13
11/07/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/14/13
11/15/13

11/15/13

KUCHARCZUK JOSEPH & ANGELA
1341 N CHESTER RD

MILLIKEN JONATHAN A

3307 VALLEY DR

BHAT BHEEM M & SHARADA

1214 MAYAPPLE LA

DEVANNEY JOSEPH & DIANE

569 FRANKLIN WAY

FELL DONALD L JR & GLADYS K
889 JEFFERSON WAY

KILLINGER MATTHEW M & DIANE P
1670 BOW TREE DR

MCGINN THOMAS P & LESLIE FARRELL
1200 PRINCETON LA

GENNETT DANIEL R & CLAIRE T
1216 YOUNGS RD

RYAN STEVEN E & AMBER L

925 ST ANDREWS DR

GALLAGHER JOSEPH F

428 BEAUMONT CIR

NUTTER IRREVOCABLE TRUST, ERVIN J

250 CHATHAM WAY

KOTZ GENE S & KAREN A

33 RUTH CIRCLE

US BANK TRU

505 WESTTOWN CIR

CLARK KRISTINA A

667 SUMMIT HOUSE

WALSH JR, JOHN L & PATRICIA M
1504 GRAND OAK LA

FITZGERALD DANIEL J & MARY J
1092 LINCOLN DR

KLEINSTUBER PAMELA

1463 QUAKER RIDGE

WANN GRADY S & DOROTHY G TRUST
142 CHANDLER DR

HARLEY JENNIFER H & MARY L
512 EVEREST CIR

LANGLEY MARK A & GERALDINE
258 CHATHAM WAY

SCHAFFER JOAN T

1439 QUAKER RIDGE

PATTON FREDERICK

1522 VALLEY DR

DAMBRO GINO J & JOANNE L

448 GATESWOOD DR

KNARR JO ANNE

180 CHANDLER DR

EVERLOF SHERMAN W & PATRICIA A
1353 TROON LA

Building:
02 -0015.0000
Building:
06 -0839.0000
Building: HVAC syst
02K-0028.0000
Building:
02 -0569.0000
Building: HVAC syst
02 -0841.0000
Building:
04L-0091.0000
Building: Building
02 -0924.0000
Building:
01R-0084.0000
Building:
02E-0013.0000
Zoning: Residential
040Q-0125.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02P-0338.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02 -0020.3700
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06F-0125.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1526.67G0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04 -0011.0500
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01R-0305.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0182.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02P-0230.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1677.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02P-0346.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0158.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0488.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04P-0115.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02P-0268.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0130.0000

/ Tax ID

HVAC system

em

em

Addition

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

Alarm System-Residential

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

Alarm System-Residential

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

2

6,348
7,056
11,250
9,043
4,800
38,470
51,989
300

985
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Permit# Date Owner Name / Adddress Description / Tax ID Value
R13301 11/18/13 HARRIS MARTHA GOODNETTER-HARRIS & MARK RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE 0
222 CHESHIRE CIR 06C-0099.0000
R13302 11/20/13 DAVIS, GEORGE MARTIN JR RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE 0
1324 WEST CHESTER PIKE 06 -1940.0000
R13303 11/20/13 KERLIN NANCY G RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE 0
489 EATON WAY 02N-0310.0000
R13304 11/20/13 JAFFE ALLAN P & DIANE RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE 0
1299 ROBYNWOOD LA 03 -0076.0000
R13305 11/20/13 ONEILL FRANCIS T & PATRICIA F RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE 0
1637 MANLEY RD 06 -0129.0100
R13306 11/20/13 ROBB EDWARD B & CAROL ANN RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE 0
1120 TAYLOR AVE 02 -0064.0000
R13307 11/26/13 GUNNISON DEV CO RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE 0
610 RESERVOIR RD 04 -0097.01D0
834,638

Total Number of Permits : 57
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